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1990 Ninja“ ZX"-7
PARTS LIST
Oil Cooler

ITEM NAME

HOLDER,OIL TUBE (Ref # 13091)
SCREEN,OIL COOLER (Ref # 14037)
COOLER-ASSY-OIL (Ref # 39068)
TUBE-ASSY (Ref # 51044)
TUBE-ASSY (Ref # 51044A)
COLLAR,6.8X10X10.5 (Ref # 92027)
CLAMP,WIRING HARNESS (Ref # 92037)
RING-O (Ref # 92055)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075)
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130A)

BOLT-FLANGED,6X30,BLACK (Ref # 130B)

BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)
O RING,12MM (Ref # 670)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
13091-1676
14037-1132
39068-1053
51044-1124
51044-1125
92027-120
92037-1069
92055-1473
92075-277
130J0620
130J0625
130J0630
132)0616
670B2012
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