

1990 Ninja[®] ZX[™]-7

PARTS LIST

Oil Cooler

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
HOLDER,OIL TUBE (Ref # 13091)	13091-1676	1
SCREEN,OIL COOLER (Ref # 14037)	14037-1132	1
COOLER-ASSY-OIL (Ref # 39068)	39068-1053	1
TUBE-ASSY (Ref # 51044)	51044-1124	1
TUBE-ASSY (Ref # 51044A)	51044-1125	1
COLLAR,6.8X10X10.5 (Ref # 92027)	92027-120	3
CLAMP,WIRING HARNESS (Ref # 92037)	92037-1069	2
RING-O (Ref # 92055)	92055-1473	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-277	3
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130)	130J0620	3
BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130A)	130J0625	4
BOLT-FLANGED,6X30,BLACK (Ref # 130B)	130J0630	2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)	132J0616	4
O RING,12MM (Ref # 670)	670B2012	4